
 

 

 

 

   

Agenda – Pre-Bid Conference 

Nov. 13, 2015 

9:00 AM 

 
 
 
 

IFB for Construction of Non-Motorized Pathway 
E. Cotati Ave. to Golf Course Dr. (MP 46.1 to 48.5) 

Contract No. CV-BB-15-001 
 

5401 Old Redwood Hwy. Suite 200 
   Petaluma, CA 94954 

San Rafael Conference. Room 
 
 

 

 

 
1. Introductions and Welcome 

 
 

2. Project Overview 
 
 

3. Notice Inviting Bids 
 
 

4. Site Overview 
 
 

5. Project Challenges 
 
 
6. Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Goal 

 

5. Proposers’ Questions 



              Sonoma Marin Area Rail Transit District

              November 13, 2015  (9:00 AM)
              Pre-Bid Conference - IFB for Construction of Non-Motorized Pathway CONTRACT NO. CV-BB-15-001

COMPANY Name Street Address City, State, Zip Code Telephone Number EMAIL ADDRESS

PROPOSER INTEREST:  

Prime Contractor or Subcontractor

Civil Engineering, Structural Engineering, Drainage Design, 

Electrical Engineering, Surveying, Geotechnical Engineering, 

Traffic Engineering, Signaling & Systems Engineering, Utility 

Coordination

1 Ghilotti Construction Jeff Bordessa 246 Ghilotti Avenue Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707.585.1221 jeffb@ghilotti.com Prime

2 Maggiora & Ghilotti Kevin Bechtel 555 DuBois Street San Rafael, CA 94901 415.459.8640 kevin@maggiora-ghilotti.com Prime

3 O.C. Jones & Son Jean Sicard 1520 Fourth Street Berkeley, CA 94701 510.526.3424 jsicard@ocjones.com Prime

4 Granite Construction Co. Jason Picard 1324 South State Street Ukiah, CA 95482 707.467.4135 jason.picard@gcinc.com Prime

5 Global Signals Group Scott Cunningham 350 School Road Novato, CA 94945 415.272.5047 scott@globalsignals.net Sub - Signals/Electrical

6 BKF Engineers Jenny Palin 200 Fourth Street, Ste. 300 Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707.583.8500 jpalin@bkf.com Sub 

7 Brunsing Associates Tom Brunsing 5468 Skylane Blvd., # 201 Santa Rosa, CA 95403 415.838.3027 tbrunsing@brunsing.com Sub

8 Ghilotti Bros. Bill Foti 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901 415.256.2217 susanh@ghilottibros.com Prime
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